
AI6-Uncast«rFarming, Saturday, April 25,1987

Leesport Livestock
Auction

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, April 22,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 278...PDA... Supply
included 33 head feeder cattle.
Compared to last Wednesday’s
market: Slaughter steers steadyto
.25 lower; Cows uneven, mokly
steady to .25 lower. Choice 1000-
1300 lbs. si. steers 63.00-67, few
68.25, Good 56.50-63.50, few
Standard 54-56.50, Good 8c Choice
1150-1700 lbs. holsteins 53.50-58.50,
one 60.50, Standard 51.25-53.50.
Choice si. heifers 950-1220 lbs.
59.60-64, few Good 51-58.60, few
Standard 43.50-50.75, few Good &

Choice 1175-1500 lbs. holsteins
50.85-57.50. Breaking Ut. 8c Com-
mercial si. cows 46.50-49.50, few
50.85, Cutter 8c Bon. Utility 41.75-
46.50, few 48.00, Canner 8c Low
Cutter 38.2541.85, Shells down to
25.50, Good & Choice si. bullocks
53.35-55.85,few 60 25, few Standard
50 00-54.00. Yield Grade No. 1,1175-
2000 lbs. si. bulls 51.25-54.85.
Feeder Cattle: Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 350400 lbs. steers
74.50- few Medium 8c Large #l,
500-550 lbs. 65.00-69, few 700-950 lbs.
55.5060, few Large #2, 450-770 lbs.
54.50- Few Medium Frame
No. 1-2, 400550 lbs. heifers 57.00-
57.50, Few Medium Frame No. 1,
350-375 lbs. bulls 74.50, few Medium
8c Large #1,625650 lbs. 57.0060.00.

CALVES 162...Vealers grading
Standard and Low Good $8 to $l2
higher. Choice 88.00-95, few Good
66.0066, Standard and Good 85-110
lbs. 65.00-70, 7565 lbs. 58.0066, few
Utility 90-100 lbs. 60.0066, few 5565
lbs. 40.0045.00. Farm Calves: Few
Holstein Bulls 125-145 lbs. 71.00-92,
90-125 lbs. 100.00-118, some down to
70.00, 8065 lbs. 65.00-70, few 84.00;
Hols. Heifers 100-125 lbs. 85.00-
97.00. Beef cross bulls 8c heifers 75-
110 lbs. 68.00-95.00.

HOGS 411...Barrows and Gilts
strong to $3 higher, mostly $2 to $3
higher. US No. 1-2 215-230 lbs. 53.85-
54.50, lot 55.00,1-3 205-270 lbs. 52.00-
54.10, few down to 49.85,2-3 220-280
lbs. 49.75-51.85. Sows steady to
$1.50 higher. US No. 1-3 300-350 lbs.
sows 41.0045, few 48.50, Medium
300470 lbs. 30.0041.00. Boars 34.00-
36.50, few light weights 39.0044.00.

spring si. lambs 90.00-100, lot 110
lbs. at 88.00, Good 40-75 lbs. 75.00-
88.00. Couple Slaughter sheep
26.008c41.00.

GOATS 9...Few Medium 29.00-
36.00, few Kids 24.00-35.00 aU per
head.

Belknap Livestock
Auction
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday,April 22,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 58...PDA...Compared
with last Wednesday’s market:
Cutter and Boning Utility
slaughter cows 38.0041.50, Canner
and Low Cutter 34.00-37.50.
Standard slaughter bullocks, in-
dividual 46.00, few Utility 38.75-
41.50. Yield Grade No. 2, individual
1505 lbs. si. bull 43.50. Feeder
Cattle: Few Large Frame No. 2,
740625 lbs. holstein steers 46.25-
46.50. Few Medium 8c Large
Frame No. 1, 385-700 lbs. heifers
50.50-58, few Med. 8c Large §2, 450-
580 lbs. 4048.50. Few Medium 1-2,
385675 lbs. bulls 53.5068.50, few
680-715 lbs. 4547.75.

CALVES 65...Individual Good
vealer 71.00, Standard and Good 90-
110 lbs. 57.0066, 6065 lbs. 54.0061,
few Utility 3560 lbs. 20.00-34.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-120
lbs. 77.00-116.00. Beef cross bulls 8c
heifers 65-105 lbs. 60.00-98.00, one
112.50.

HOGS 223...8arr0ws and gilts
about steady. 30 head US No. 1-2
220-230 lbs. 51.0061.10, 1-3 210-245
lbs. 49-50.30, lot 209 lbs. 48.00, 2-3
220-270 lbs. 47.0049.00, lot 300 lbs.
43.10. Sows $1 higher. US No. 2-3
325600 lbs. sows 38.2543.25. Boars
30.00-35, few Stock boar43.5045.50.

FEEDER PIGS 70...Tw0 Lots US
No. 1-3 25-30 lbs. feeder pigs
140.00&165, lot 40-lbs. 118.00, few 50-
70 lbs. 90.00-107.00 all per
hundredweight.

FEEDER PIGS 63...US No. 1-2
40-50 lbs. feeder pigs 45.00-50.00,1-3
2540 lbs. 26.00-31.00, few 2-3 80-100
lbs. 44.00-55.00 all per head.

SHEEP 3...Few Slaughter ewes
16.00-24.50.

GOATS 10...Few Medium 8c
Large 14.00-30, few Kids 9.00-13.00 -

- all per head.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, April 21

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 44.0048.00; Cutters 40.00-
43.50; Canners 37.00-39.50; Shells
34.75.

Heifers; Good 58.00-61.25;
Standard 52.00-55.25; Com-SHEEP 45...Choice lbs.

"Breeding Problems?
Mastitis?"

Get on the “Hemocel 100”Program
We GuaranteeResults *

or yourMoney Back!!!
(* Ask your dealerabout guarantee requirements)

I contains: I■ • Detoxifiers T _
. I■ -Bloodßuilders *

»

nhanCfrS II -RumenStimulators • Chelated Minerals ■■ .Herbs «VitaminsA,B,C,D,E ■I »Enzymes * Lactobacillus/Probiotic ■
■■H . Scandinavian Kelp Cultures

I NO DRUG RESIDUE - NOMILK THROWAWAY!
—AN EXCELLENTSTRESS FORMULA FOR—

• High Producers * High Cell Count • Butterfat
• Poor Conception .Mastitis * Calf Sours
• SilentHeats . Udder Edema • Appetite/Digestion

“We DARE YOU TO COMPARE the HEMOCEL 100 analysis and form-
ulation with ANY OTHER stress pack on the market and THEN
compare the costs. Hemocel 100 contains NO CARRIERS or FILLERS!
There are imitations— but no substitutes!” Contact us for your nearestdealer.

DISTRIBUTORSHIPS AVAILABLE -

manufactured by:

a<!H-dynamics r a?.^a,r -■ c * m

mercial 44.0047.00.
Steers; Choice 62.00-65.50;

Good 53.00-60.25; Standard 46.00-
52.00.

Bulls: Good 55.00-58.00;
Standard 51.00-53.50.

Feeder Cattle: 300500 lbs.
large frame 54.00-70.00; 300500
lbs. small frame 48.0056.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 52.0058.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 46.00-
54.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 80.00-
89.00; Good 68.00-77.00; Standard
58.0066.00; Utility 52.0057.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 90.00
127.00; Heifers 101.00132.00.

Hogs: 48.25-51.50.
Sows: 42.7545.00.
Boars: 37.75-38.75.
Shoats 25-30 lbs. per head 29.00

36.00 ; 3035 lbs. per head 40.00
48.00 ; 35-50 lbs. per head 50.00
54.00.

Sheep: 18.0022.00.
Goats per head: 14.0018.00.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle,Pa.

Tuesday, Apr. 21,1987
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: Steers: Active, 1.00
lower. Low Choice 62.25-63.85;
Good 59.0062.00; Medium 53.00
58.50. Holsteins: Choice 56.00
60.60; Medium-Good 50.5055.75.

HEIFERS: 1.00 lower. Choice
none offered; Good 56.5058.00;
Good Holsteins 52.75-55.25; Couple

Utility 47.5049.50. Cows- Strong
demand! 1.00 higher. High Yield
46.0050.00; Good 44.0045.85;
Medium 42.0043.85; Big Middle
40.5045.50; Couple Shelly 40.00 6c
Down. Fat Bulls-1.00 higher. Good
53.25-55.25; Medium 50.5052.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Special
Feeder Cattle Sale Tuesday, April
28th, 7:00 P.M. Steers- (300-550
lb.) 1.00 to 2.00 higher. Choice
70.00- Good 63.50-69.00;
Medium 57.50-63.00. Steers- (600
850 lb.) Medium 50.00-61.00.
Heifers (all weights) mostly
steady. Choice 62.00-65.00; Good
54.00- Medium 53.00 6c down.
Bulls (all weights) mostly steady,
spots 2.00 higher. Choice 64.00-
71.00; Good 58.50-63.00; Medium
52.00-

VEAL CALVES; Active with
strong demand. Choice 86.00-
101.00; Good 70,00-85.00; Medium
55.00- Light/Weak 54.00 6c
Down; Farm Bulls 90.00-115.00;
Farm Heifers 95.00-154.00.

HOGS: Barrows 6c Gilts 1.00 to
1.50 higher. US No. 1-3 210-250 lbs.
50.35-51.35; 260450 lbs. 42.2549.75;
26c 3’s (all weights) 40.2549.50.

SOWS: Active 2.00 higher. Over
450 lb. 42.2545.00; under 450 43.75-
45.75; 2 6c3’s 36.0042.00.

BOARS: Heavy 36.50-38.25;
Light to 45.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd)
Good run (20-25 lbs. 30.00-32.00);
(2540 lbs. 39.0045.00); (40-55 lbs.

49.00-56.00).
GOATS: (Lg.) 46.00-55.00; (hd)

Sm./Med. 16.0040.00.
Sale every Tues. evening 7:00

p.m. for livestock 5:30 p.m. rab-
bits, poultry and eggs.

Next State Graded Pig Sale;
Friday, MayBth 1;30 p.m.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Special Feeder CattleSale

Friday, April 17,1987
453 Hd. Total.
STEERS: 200-400 lb. M 1&2 75.00

90.00; 400500 lb. M 1&2 70.0082.50;
500600 lb. M 1&2 65.0079.00, L 1&2
65.0074.00; 600700 lbs. M 1&2 66.00
78.50 ; 600700 lb. L 1&2 66.0074.00;
700800 lbs. M 1&2 64.0076.00; 800
900 lbs. M 1&2 65.0075.50; L 1&2
65.0073.50; 9001000 lbs. M 1&2
65.0071.50.

HEIFERS; 200400 lbs. M 1&2
65.0078.00; 400500 lbs. M 1&2 64.00
72.00; L 1&264.0070.00; S 1&2 58.00
66.00; 500600 lbs. M 1&2 64.00
71.50; L 1&2 57.0064.00; 600700 lbs.
M 1&2 60.0067.00; 700800 lbs. M
1&2 62.0067.50; L 1&2 60.0064.50;,
800900 lbs. M 1&2 59.0064.00;S 1&2
55.0057.00.

HOSLTEIN STEERS; 200500
lbs. M 1&258.0066.00; 5006001b5. L
1&2 55.0058.00; 600700 lbs. L 1&2
52.0054.50.

Next Feeder Cattle Sale Friday,
May Ist 7:00 P.M.

PENNSYLVANIA
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

FOR SALE
23,000 s.f. metal, covered livestock
area on 3 acres. 12 docks with 1 loading
shoot. Sales area consists of 18
ft. wide auction block with concrete
floors and a 250 seat arena. Attached 2
story, block building houses business
offices, apartment and restaurant. CALL
FOR FURTHER DETAILS:

ANDREW A. SPATARO, SR.
COLDWELL BANKER-808 YOST, INC.
2525 EASTERN BOULEVARD,

2nd FLOOR
YORK, PA 17402
(717) 755-1580
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AVAILABLE FERTILIZERS AND SERVICES
* Liquid Pop Up Corn Starter 9-18-9 3s
* Granular Corn Starter In Bags
* Suspension Fertilizer-weed and feed with flotation equipment.
* Side dressing corn with Liquid N Solution

Rnd 0«tMow Compitttiv*
OurlPef«Hwrf»ffc**C«iB*.

A 7orrya

J. R*&
2020Hors® Sho*fld..Lancaster, PA .
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With our liquid blending plant we can offer a custom mixed liquid
fertilizer for your specific crop need.


